Quick Solving Traunstein 2012 1 2 3|1 4|5 6 7 8|9 /(10|11 |12 |13 14 | 15|16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 + -|Punkte
1|Norbert Geissler tcd r r r r r r r r | Ih2 r 9 2 7,2
2|Eberhard Schulze r r |sdé| r r r r (da8|sc3|dh3| r r (kd7|1g5 | r r |sfs | tfh | r r 12 8 4.8
3|Hemmo Axt r | ta3d r | 1d5 r r r r |sfd6 dh5 r 7 4 3,4
4|Frank Reinhold r r r dh5 r 4 1 3,1
5/Helmut Waelzel tg3 c3 r r r r | dg7 r |sfd6| sf5 | r r 7 5 2,5
6| Peter Schmidt r r dg7 r 3 1 2,1
7|\bernd ellinghoven r |sed r sc3|sc3| r r r r | td3 |dg4 If5 | r 7 6 1,6
8|Klaus Forster r r se5|le6 | Ic2 Id3 r r r |kd7| r |[tc7 | r | df6 |dh6 r 8 8 0,8
9|Rainer Paslack r r sf3 |da6 | sf6 | r r Ih6 df1 r 5 5 0,5

10|Michael Schlosser tg3 df1 r r 2 2 0,2
11|Volker Zipf tf2 | r g6 | r r | kf7 r | Ih6 | kg2 |sed6 r 5 6 -0,4
12| Gunter Blsing tf7 sfd6 0 2 -1,8
1 2 314/ |5 6 7 8|9 /10|11 |12 |13 |14 | 15|16 |17 18 | 19 | 20 | 5,75 4,17 2,0
Anzahl Versuche 8 5 2 7 3 6 7 6 4 7/ 10 7 7 6 6 8 3 6 2 9 119 5,95
Anzahlrichtig 4| 4, 0| 5 1 4 5 1 1 6 9 77 3 1 3 4 O 1 1 9 69 3,45
Anzahl falsch| 4 1 2 2 2 2l 2 5 3 1 1 0 4 5 3 4 3 5 1 0 50 2,50
Punktbilanz| 04| 3,1 -1,8/ 3,2/ -0,8) 2,2 3,2/ -3,5 -1,7| 51| 8,1 7,0/ -0,6| -3,5| 0,3| 0,4|-2,7| -3,5/ 0,1] 9,0 24,0 1,2
weiler Konig| ¢8| f7| d8| g3| g1 d5 h1| c2| e3| c1| f6| g1 d8 b6 h2 h1 g1 d1| a7 b3
richtiger Schlissel| tg2| sf3| sa3| se5| tbf3| df5| sf7| dc6| sg5| sa4| dd5| kg2| sc5| Ic3| df4| dd6| dh6| se5| Ic8| de8




Platz

N O b WwN

9-10
9-10
11
12
13
14
15-16
15-16
17
18

Sonderlésungsturnier

Name

Hans Peter Rehm
Helmut Waeltzel
Axel Steinbrink
Norbert Geissler
Dieter Kutzborski
Hartmut Laue
Hubert Gockel
Volker Zipf

bernd ellinghoven
Martin Minski
Peter Schmidt
Eberhard Schulze
Bernd Schwarzkopf
(anonymus)

Frank Reinhard
Torsten Linf3
Gunter Busing
Michael Schlosser

Traunstein 7.10.2012

Punkte
45
34
31

30,5
25,5
23
19
17,5
17
17
16,5
16
14,5
13
12,5
12,5
10
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